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1. More likely to vote for political dynasty
When the spouse or child of a well known politician runs for office, are you more likely or less likely to feel the same way about the relative as you did about the well
known politician?
Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
More likely 21% 23% 18% 29% 24% 15% 16% 19% 20% 23%
Less likely 18% 20% 17% 12% 18% 20% 22% 18% 16% 23%
About the same 35% 31% 39% 37% 29% 38% 38% 38% 32% 39%
Not sure 26% 26% 26% 23% 29% 26% 24% 25% 32% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (474) (523) (176) (268) (381) (172) (341) (410) (246)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
More likely 21% 19% 22% 29% 21% 21% 20% 14% 17% 19% 31%
Less likely 18% 17% 20% 22% 17% 18% 18% 26% 16% 15% 19%
About the same 35% 37% 37% 26% 34% 38% 40% 28% 37% 41% 30%
Not sure 26% 27% 21% 23% 28% 23% 22% 31% 30% 25% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (748) (113) (136) (851) (289) (215) (175) (236) (349) (237)
Voter Registration
Total Registered Not registered

More likely 21% 21% 20%

Less likely 18% 20% 14%

About the same 35% 37% 33%

Not sure 26% 23% 33%

Totals 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (997) (874) (123)
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2. Relative of well known politicians have unfair advantage

When the spouse or child of a well known politician runs for office, do you think he or she has an unfair advantage?

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican

Yes, it is an unfair

advantage 46% 43% 48% 43% 41% 47% 51% 47% 45% 45%
No, it is not an unfair

advantage 32% 35% 29% 31% 30% 34% 31% 34% 29% 35%
Not sure 23% 22% 23% 26% 29% 19% 17% 19% 26% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (471) (526) (177) (265) (383) (172) (343) (410) (244)

Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West

Yes, it is an unfair

advantage 46% 46% 39% 48% 45% 45% 48% 44% 45% 47% 45%
No, it is not an unfair

advantage 32% 31% 39% 28% 31% 34% 32% 31% 30% 31% 36%
Not sure 23% 23% 22% 23% 24% 21% 20% 24% 25% 23% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (997) (747) (114) (136) (351) (290) (215) (177) (236) (348) (236)

Voter Registration
Total Registered Not registered

Yes, it is an unfair

advantage 46% 47% 42%

No, it is not an unfair

advantage 32% 34% 26%

Not sure 23% 19% 31%

Totals 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (997) (874) (123)
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3. Dynasties experience
Do you agree or disagree that candidates from political family dynasties have more experience than other candidates?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Agree 45% 42% 47% 54% 45% 40% 42% 46% 42% 49%
Disagree 34% 37% 32% 27% 29% 38% 46% 33% 34% 36%
Not sure 21% 21% 20% 19% 26% 22% 12% 21% 23% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (469) (523) (175) (266) (381) (170) (340) (408) (244)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Agree 45% 46% 37% 44% 47% 49% 43% 43% 50% 40% 50%
Disagree 34% 35% 36% 28% 29% 33% 41% 34% 29% 39% 32%
Not sure 21% 18% 27% 28% 24% 18% 15% 22% 20% 21% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (745) (113) (134) (349) (289) (215) (177) (233) (347) (235)
Voter Registration
Total Registered Not registered
Agree 45% 44% 47%
Disagree 34% 39% 24%
Not sure 21% 17% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (992) (870) (122)
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4. Dynasties unfair

Do you agree or disagree that political family dynasties are an unfair concentation of power?

You

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Agree 52% 56% 48% 50% 49% 52% 61% 56% 51% 49%
Disagree 22% 22% 23% 24% 23% 21% 23% 21% 20% 29%
Not sure 26% 22% 29% 26% 28% 27% 17% 23% 29% 23%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (470) (524) (177) (266) (379) (172) (342) (407) (245)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Agree 52% 54% 41% 49% 48% 58% 54% 52% 51% 54% 50%
Disagree 22% 22% 16% 28% 22% 23% 27% 23% 18% 20% 31%
Not sure 26% 24% 43% 22% 30% 19% 19% 25% 31% 26% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (746) (113) (135) (351) (289) (214) (177) (236) (347) (234)
Voter Registration
Total Registered Not registered
Agree 52% 55% 44%
Disagree 22% 23% 21%
Not sure 26% 22% 34%
Totals 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (994) (872) (122)
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5. Clinton/Bush trial heat

If the 2016 presidential election were being held today, and the candidates were Hillary Clinton, the Democrat, and Jeb Bush, the Republican, would you vote for

Hillary Clinton or Jeb Bush?

Gender Age 3 Point Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Hillary Clinton 44% 36% 50% 44% 44% 44% 42% 84% 33% 9%
Jeb Bush 26% 28% 24% 21% 22% 28% 33% 4% 21% 65%
Other 12% 16% 9% 10% 13% 11% 16% 5% 17% 15%
Don’t know 18% 19% 18% 24% 21% 17% 9% 7% 30% 12%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (474) (526) (177) (268) (383) (172) (344) (410) (246)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80+ Northeast Midwest South West
Hillary Clinton 44% 37% 72% 54% 49% 38% 40% 47% 39% 43% 46%
Jeb Bush 26% 31% 5% 14% 19% 35% 31% 23% 26% 27% 25%
Other 12% 14% 6% 9% 9% 12% 18% 11% 11% 13% 14%
Don’t know 18% 18% 18% 23% 24% 15% 11% 19% 24% 17% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (750) (114) (136) (353) (290) (215) (177) (236) (350) (237)
Voter Registration
Total Registered Not registered

Hillary Clinton 44% 43% 44%

Jeb Bush 26% 32% 12%

Other 12% 15% 6%

Don’t know 18% 10% 38%

Totals 100% 100% 100%

(Unweighted N) (1,000) (877) (123)




